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Term dates for academic year 2023/2024
Please make a note of the training days below.

	Autumn Term 1
	Starts
	Monday 4th Sept 2023

	
	Ends
	Friday 27th Oct

	
	
	

	Autumn Term 2
	Starts
	Monday 6th Nov

	
	Ends
	Friday 22nd Dec

	
	
	

	Spring Term 1
	Starts
	Monday 8th Jan 2024

	
	Ends
	Friday 9th Feb

	
	
	

	Spring Term 2
	Starts
	Monday 19th Feb

	
	Ends
	Friday 22nd March

	
	
	

	Summer Term 1
	Starts
	Monday 8th April

	
	Ends
	Friday 24th May

	
	
	

	Summer Term 2
	Starts
	Monday 3rd June

	
	Ends
	Monday 22nd July


Training Days – please note that school is closed for children on the following days due to staff training

Monday 4th September 2023
Wednesday 4th October 2023
Friday 22nd December 2023
Monday 8th January 2024
Monday 8th April 2024
Bank holiday – school is also closed on Mon 6th May 2024
Year 6 SATs week w/c 13th May 2024
